JPMorganChase

JPMorgan Chase Announces Conference Calls to Review First-Quarter, Second-Quarter, Third-Quarter and Fourth-Quarter 2025 Earnings

May 9, 2024

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 9, 2024-- JPMorgan Chase & Co. (NYSE: JPM) ("JPMorgan Chase" or the "Firm") plans to host conference calls to review financial results on the following dates:

- First-quarter 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025 at 8:30 a.m. (Eastern)
- Second-quarter 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 at 8:30 a.m. (Eastern)
- Third-quarter 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 at 8:30 a.m. (Eastern)
- Fourth-quarter 2025 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 at 8:30 a.m. (Eastern)

The financial results are scheduled to be released at approximately 6:45 a.m. (Eastern) on the dates noted above, and live audio webcasts and presentation slides will be made available on www.jpmorganchase.com under Investor Relations, Events & Presentations. Dial-in information will be provided at a later date.

JPMorgan Chase & Co. (NYSE: JPM) is a leading financial services firm based in the United States of America ("U.S."), with operations worldwide. JPMorgan Chase had \$4.1 trillion in assets and \$337 billion in stockholders' equity as of March 31, 2024. The Firm is a leader in investment banking, financial services for consumers and small businesses, commercial banking, financial transaction processing and asset management. Under the J.P. Morgan and Chase brands, the Firm serves millions of customers in the U.S., and many of the world's most prominent corporate, institutional and government clients globally. Information about JPMorgan Chase & Co. is available at www.ipmorganchase.com.



View source version on businesswire.com; https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240509830620/en/

Investor Contact: Mikael Grubb 212-270-2479

Media Contact: Joseph Evangelisti 212-270-7438

Source: JPMorgan Chase & Co.